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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Moxie Gym and Cheer S 113.050 27.675 28.800 28.275 28.300
11 1 1

641 Savannah Doser 9.450 9.6009.325
655 Piper Rodriguez 9.225 9.525 9.400
687 Mary Richter 9.000 9.3259.550
672 Madison Sontag 9.700 9.375
686 Farrah Ashley Hyde 9.575

2 Olympia Hills S 109.725 27.550 27.325 27.075 27.775
22 2 3

604 Lily Sylvester 9.450 9.575 9.3759.150
603 Hazel Hewitt 9.100 9.200
691 Chloe Brady 9.000 9.2008.925
679 Keziah Larson-Animasau 9.050 9.000
633 Eden Foltz 8.700

3 Powerhouse TNT S 107.050 26.800 26.225 26.900 27.125
33 4 4

601 Caroline Nichols 9.200 8.750 9.0759.025
645 McKinley Joiner 8.850 8.650 8.8508.775
675 Jenna Aguilar 8.750 8.825 9.2009.100

4 CORNERSTONE S 105.900 26.250 25.625 27.450 26.575
55 5 2

644 Isalena Cantu 9.050 8.650 9.0259.050
673 Arlette Medina 9.050 8.525 8.9009.225
674 Natalie Valdez 8.150 8.450 8.6509.175

5 OGC S 104.575 25.550 26.300 25.700 27.025
46 3 5

695 Siani Bhakta 9.250 8.775 8.925
665 Madison Powell 8.350 8.800 8.7508.425
620 Quinn Oliver 7.950 8.950
664 Kourtney Gonzalez 8.725 9.3508.325

6 BGC S 95.850 26.750 21.875 23.950 23.275
64 6 6

651 Zymree Arnold 9.500 9.075 9.0008.450
652 Adalynn Padilla 9.200 8.050 8.7758.900
637 Molly Mae English 8.050 4.750 5.5006.600
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